vl | [1]2]3/4]5/ 678 9/1011]12)13]14]3516[17 18] +/-[sum| | |
Par 41313 4131333 /3/|4/3 58

1

Atle lundegaard

Nikolai Vglstad

Sondre Andreassen

Eirik Gjedrem

Stian Gleerum

11/19/18 13:09
11/19/18 14:53
11/19/18 13:09
11/19/18 14:53
11/19/18 13:09
11/19/18 14:53
11/19/18 14:53
11/19/18 13:09
11/19/18 14:53
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse

3/3(4/3/3/3]3

3 212333 /3|2 4
3/2/5/3|5/4(3/6 3|3
3/2(3/4/4/2/4|2 3|5
3/5/5/2(3/3(3/4/|3]2
31212352443 |4
3/2(6 4/4/3/4|5|3)|3
2/4/3(3|5/3/3 5|6 3
2222|434 ,3|5 5
3/3(4/4/4/3|3|5|3]2

Liten konkurranse * 18.05.2024 20:46 (1)
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4
+8
5
+4
5
+5
6
4
+5

3
66
3
62
3
63
5
4
63

-5
+3
+1
+5
+1
+6
+9
+4
+9

53
119
59
121
59
122
67
62
125

+9 | 67
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1] 23]4]5 167 ]8[9]10[11]12]13 (14 15 116 [17 |18 Tot [
Par 4 13, 3,3, 3|4, 3|3, 3|3 4|3 3|3 3|3 43| 58

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

4312924272946 |29 3.8/3.3/3.6/46 3.4/23(29/29|/3.3/48| 4 61.6

10 6 |2 3|4 145|169 15|13 /12| 1 7 |8 11|17 18| 3.6
1 2 6 3 4 13 1| 1](1 6 | 1|2 32 20%
4 16,2 |6 3|3 4|3 5 3, 5/3|8 6|6 |3|3 78 48%
4 11 |1 1 42 52 14 4 1 3 |5 4 42 |26%
1 1 11|11 1 1 8 5%
1 1 2 1%

Liten konkurranse * 18.05.2024 20:46 (2)
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